
Final Results for Club Awards (Combined ACU, Nat B and Clubman) - Torbay Trial 2015
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

10 Richard Maddern D 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 12 15.56 2 4 Overall Outfit
1 Steve Urell D 2 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 14 13.65 1 3 1st in Class
11 Simon Eddy D 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 15 14.69 3 6 2nd in Class
4 Tim Hawkins D 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 2 0 0 3 20 15.10 4 11
5 Geoff Westcott D 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 2 0 5 0 25 14.53 5 14
2 Leon Torres D 3 2 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 7 5 4 30 15.00 6 23
8 Martin Keswick D 3 2 0 8 3 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 9 7 0 4 42 18.44 7 29
3 Geoffrey Hawkins D 12 2 0 10 0 3 1 1 4 0 5 0 10 8 5 5 66 17.34 8 32
9 Adrian Grinter D 4 2 2 9 1 4 0 0 5 0 10 5 9 8 9 6 74 17.35 9 34
7 Pete Adams D 4 2 0 7 3 4 0 2 7 10 8 0 9 8 5 5 74 19.53 10 35
6 Trevor Foxon D 4 0 4 9 6 7 12 0 6 10 8 0 9 10 5 5 95 15.22 11 36
12 Simon Ward D 5 2 0 5 3 6 0 1 RETIRED 15.09
13 Russell Clarke C 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 25 14.72 1 15 1st in Class
31 Jon Hustwayte B2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 13.59 1 2 1st in Class
29 Steve Harris B2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 17 15.62 2 7 2nd in Class
28 Neil O'Connor B2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 13.90 3 10
33 Philip Sanders B2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 6 28 12.97 4 18
26 Daniel Knight B2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 5 0 29 14.44 5 20
17 Richmond Parker B2 4 0 0 1 0 0 8 5 6 12 0 0 0 0 3 0 39 18.57 6 27
25 Dave Heath B2 5 0 11 3 0 0 8 4 6 10 4 0 2 7 6 3 69 14.75 7 33
27 David Prowse B2
32 Martin Hitchcott B2
30 Andrew Kearns B1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 13.50 1 1 Overall Solo
36 Robin Isaac B1 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14.18 2 5 1st in Class
35 Mick Whitehouse B1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 3 0 0 0 19 13.28 3 8 2nd in Class
38 Ian Burton B1 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 20 11.90 4 9
39 Mark Daubney B1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19.16 5 12
18 Jeff Hodges B1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 15.44 6 17
41 Adrian Bellew B1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 6 10 0 0 1 0 0 4 28 13.53 7 19
40 Mark Reece B1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 7 10 0 0 0 0 6 0 29 14.68 8 21
20 Buster Griffin B1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 11 0 0 2 0 6 0 29 F 9 22
21 Kathy Martin B1 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 7 9 0 0 0 0 6 0 32 14.72 10 24
22 Xanthia Louise Petherick B1 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 6 5 37 16.62 11 26
37 John Dickinson B1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 5 9 5 0 2 0 6 4 41 F 12 28
23 Claire Haskins B1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 4 6 12 4 0 2 0 9 4 50 16.82 13 31
24 Mike Maddocks B1
34 Chris Lidstone B1
16 Rick Lees A 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 3 0 24 16.06 1 13 1st in Class
19 Andrew Keith Petherick A 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 3 0 3 0 26 14.38 2 16
14 Andrew Marklove A 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 12 0 0 0 0 3 0 33 F 25
15 Fred Clutterbuck A 4 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 7 11 4 0 3 0 5 8 49 F 30
43 Simon Groves 8 N 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 13.38 1 2 1st in Class
44 Dean Partington 8 N 3 0 2 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 4 23 13.40 2 9 2nd in Class
45 Mike Chatwin 8 N 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 5 2 8 0 4 32 18.16 3 17
46 Carl Talbot 8 N 2 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 8 0 4 33 13.16 4 18
52 Tris White 8 N 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 5 2 8 0 4 35 13.29 5 21
53 Nick Farmer 8 N 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 3 8 4 4 37 14.60 6 25
42 Ian Davis 8 N 5 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 8 3 5 38 14.57 7 26
51 Brian Partridge 8 N 3 0 0 7 0 0 7 4 4 0 0 5 0 8 3 0 41 16.84 8 29
50 Alan Black 8 N 3 5 0 6 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 5 2 8 3 4 45 16.79 9 34
49 Peter Mountain 8 N 4 5 2 6 0 0 7 4 4 0 4 5 3 8 3 4 59 17.25 10 37
47 Philip Potter 8 C 3 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 RETIRED 15.37 11
48 Justin Llewellyn 8 N 4 5 4 7 3 0 7 4 5 9 RETIRED 18.81 12
61 Dick Bolt 7 N 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 18 15.47 1 4 1st in Class
54 Duncan Stephens 7 N 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 25 15.13 2 11 2nd in Class
55 Pete Hart 7 N 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 4 4 3 0 0 3 0 4 0 28 16.17 3 15
58 Simon Riddle 7 N 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 3 2 5 0 29 16.97 4 16
57 Dudley Sterry 7 N 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 2 0 5 4 31 14.44 5 23
56 Julian Dommett 7 C 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 4 0 3 8 0 5 7 3 0 42 13.12 6 30 Best Clubman
59 Stuart Highwood 7 N 5 0 5 8 3 0 7 4 5 3 9 RETIRED 16.94 7
60 Chris Hickling 7 C
62 Andrew Rippon 6 N 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 19 14.71 1 6 1st in Class
64 Stephen Glover 6 N 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 9 0 3 7 4 4 39 16.15 2 27
66 Alan Wear 6 N 3 0 0 4 0 0 7 2 4 0 4 0 7 3 5 4 43 14.85 3 32
65 Stuart Green 6 N 4 0 0 4 3 0 7 0 5 7 8 0 6 2 5 5 56 15.69 4 36
63 Claire Rippon 6 N
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

71 David Golightly 5 N 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 15.94 1 1 Overall Car
69 Ian Facey 5 N 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 4 0 18 F 5 1st in Class
88 Kevin Sharp 5 C 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 4 0 19 18.36 7 Best Japanese Car
68 Aaron Haizelden 5 N 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 3 2 3 0 24 15.65 4 10 2nd in Class
79 Simon Hamer 5 N 3 0 0 8 3 1 0 0 5 0 9 0 4 2 0 0 35 17.16 5 22
84 Stephen Kingstone 5 N 3 0 2 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 10 0 4 3 5 0 36 15.59 6 24
67 Nick Deacon 5 N 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 8 0 5 7 4 4 40 15.96 7 28
85 Phillip Tucker 5 C 3 0 0 8 0 9 0 4 0 0 9 0 4 3 0 2 42 14.95 8 31
91 Colin Burrow 5 N 0 0 0 7 2 0 0 5 4 0 10 0 4 1 5 5 43 18.94 9 33
92 Neil Christie 5 C 4 0 0 10 0 8 0 5 9 11 10 3 9 7 7 5 88 F 10 39
86 Glen Tann 5 C 4 0 2 8 12 7 0 4 5 11 10 3 9 9 4 4 92 26.28 11 40
87 Tim Cookman 5 C 3 0 0 6 0 9 0 5 4 0 6 3 RETIRED 15.06
97 Stuart Holton 5 N 4 0 0 6 12 8 0 4 7 0 10 3 8 RETIRED 17.87
89 Roger Beaumont 5 C 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 1 6 0 10 0 3 2 RETIRED 19.03
90 Rob Wells 5 N 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 5 0 0 9 RETIRED 21.56
93 Ben Giles 4 N 2 1 0 6 3 9 0 0 8 0 9 RETIRED 19.25
73 Sticker Martin 3 N 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 3 4 3 25 16.91 1 12 Tie - 1st in Class
83 Colin Jeffery 3 N 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 9 0 3 0 4 0 25 16.91 1 12 Tie - 1st in Class
76 Ken Bassett 3 N 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 9 0 5 1 3 0 26 16.88 3 14
74 Brian Hampson 3 C 3 0 2 5 4 8 0 1 5 11 9 3 9 7 4 0 71 18.28 4 38
95 Mark Linforth 3 C 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 9 0 7 RETIRED 16.16
72 Phil Parker 3 N 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 RETIRED 16.50
75 Frank Thomas 3 N
96 Daniel Bowden 3 C
99 Greg Warren 3 N
70 Adrian Dommett 2 N 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 0 12 16.88 1 3 1st in Class
80 Bill Bennett 2 N 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 2 0 0 0 21 16.81 2 8
81 John Bell 2 N 2 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 7 6 0 0 34 16.19 3 19
82 Luke Blaber 1 N 3 0 0 8 1 3 7 0 4 4 0 5 0 9 0 7 0 0 34 18.08 1 20 1st in Class
94 Nigel Oakley 1 C 3 0 0 8 1 5 11 0 0 0 0 10 0 12 3 8 0 4 45 20.37 2 35
98 David Neil Carter 1 C 4 0 0 10 3 16.17
77 Nick Cleal 1 N 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 RETIRED 17.44
78 James Shallcross 1 N
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Any protests must be 
made to 

Clerk of Course (Dave 
Haizelden 07841 
860121) by 6pm 

Monday 30th March 
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